2/20/26, 8:28 AM

2026 D8 Band/Orchestra Festival Charlotte HS - Sat Feb 28 - Charlotte High

School (2/28/2026)

¥ Charlotte HS - Sat Feb 28 [7] 2/28/2026

Start Time

9:00 AM
9:25 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:50 AM
11:15AM
11:20 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM
12:50 PM
1:15PM

https://admin.msboa.org/Reports/Schedule?districtld=15

Event #
33744
33804

33743
33793
33535

33801

33791

32025
33536

School

Charlotte HS

Springport MS

Break 5 min.

Charlotte HS

Potterville Middle School
Charlotte MS

Break 5 min.

Springport HS

Break 40 min.

Potterville High School
Battle Creek Pennfield HS
Charlotte MS

MSBOA Dashboard

Ensemble
Concert Band
Middle School Festival Band

Symphony Band
Concert Band
Oriole Band

High School Concert Band
Concert Band

Symphonic Band
Cadet Band

Ensemble Type
Class C Senior Band

Class D Junior Band

Class B Senior Band
Class D Junior Band
Class D Junior Band

Class D Extended Senior Band
Class D Senior Band

Class C Senior Band

Class B Junior Band

Director
Jeff Szekely
Shelley Szekely

Jeff Szekely
James E. Smith
Danielle Davidson

Shelley Szekely
James E. Smith

Jared Cavis
Danielle Davidson

7/13



