

2026 D8 Band/Orchestra Festival Charlotte HS - Sat Feb 28 - Charlotte High School (2/28/2026)

▼ Charlotte HS - Sat Feb 28 [7] 2/28/2026

Start Time	Event #	School	Ensemble	Ensemble Type	Director
9:00 AM	33744	Charlotte HS	Concert Band	Class C Senior Band	Jeff Szekely
9:25 AM	33804	Springport MS	Middle School Festival Band	Class D Junior Band	Shelley Szekely
9:50 AM		Break 5 min.			
9:55 AM	33743	Charlotte HS	Symphony Band	Class B Senior Band	Jeff Szekely
10:25 AM	33793	Potterville Middle School	Concert Band	Class D Junior Band	James E. Smith
10:50 AM	33535	Charlotte MS	Oriole Band	Class D Junior Band	Danielle Davidson
11:15 AM		Break 5 min.			
11:20 AM	33801	Springport HS	High School Concert Band	Class D Extended Senior Band	Shelley Szekely
11:45 AM		Break 40 min.			
12:25 PM	33791	Potterville High School	Concert Band	Class D Senior Band	James E. Smith
12:50 PM	32925	Battle Creek Pennfield HS	Symphonic Band	Class C Senior Band	Jared Cavis
1:15 PM	33536	Charlotte MS	Cadet Band	Class B Junior Band	Danielle Davidson